
Freeride 250 F 2018 <2018><EU><F8103R4>
FRAME

49141

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 72103001000EB Frame "721R1" elec. orange 1.00

2 72103001152 Connection support right 1.00

3 72103101051 Linkage bracket, left premount 1.00

4 70003002033 SUBFRAME CPL. 1.00

5 58404041000 CLOSING COVER SWINGARM SM 03 2.00

6 0025080166S HH collar screw M8x16 TX40 SL 2.00

7 77203014000 engine brac.scr. M10x115 2.00

8 54310086100 SELF LOCKING NUT M10 CU WS=14 2.00

9 72007015000 FUEL TANK CARRIER R/S 1.00

10 72007014000 FUEL TANK CARRIER L/S 1.00



11 0019080306S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X30 2.00

12 0035100309S AH collar screw M10x30 ISA45 ONLY FOR ADVENTURE R 2.00

13 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 2.00

14 70003039100 FOOTREST MOUNTING R/S '12 1.00

15 70003038100 FOOTREST MOUNTING L/S '12 1.00

16 0032100256S AH collar screw M10x25 ISA45 4.00

17 72003001059 SPECIAL SCREW M10 SW19 2.00

18 70004016000 MONOSHOCK SCREW TOP M12X80 1.00

19 69004094000 HH COLLAR SCREW M10X56 WS13 08 1.00

20 0035080506S AH collar screw M8x50 ISA45 1.00

21 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 1.00

22 0035080406 AH-COLLAR SCREW M8X40 ISA45 1.00

23 70003024050 SIDE STAND SPRING PLATE 12 1.00

24 0017060205 SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6 2.00

25 0016070253 PLASTIC SCREW K7X25 PT1447 2.00

26 70007039000 SEAT LOCKING MECHANISM 1.00

27 70007039060 BUSHING QUICK LOCK 1.00

28 70007039050 BRACKET QUICK LOCK 1.00

29 0024060106 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30 2.00

30 72103096000 Sprocket cover Freeride 350 1.00

32 70003053000 CHAIN SLIDING PIECE BELOW CPL. 1.00

33 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 1.00

34 78003040033 FOOTREST L/S + R/S CPL. 09 1.00

35 78003041050 FOOTREST R/S 08 1.00

36 78003040050 FOOTREST L/S 08 1.00

37 54803044000 PIN FOR FOOT PED 51.5X9.8 MM FE 2.00

38 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

39 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

40 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00

41 72103014000 Engine bracket right 1.00

42 72103013000 Engine bracket left 1.00

43 0035080156S AH-COLLAR SCREW M8X15 TORX45 4.00

44 0035080206S SHCS M8x20 TX45 2.00

50 78003035000 STEERING HEAD LOCK 08 1.00

99 70003053010 CHAIN SLIDING KIT BELOW 0.00


